7124/2025

BOTTOM S

MONEYBAL

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

mOfNums

40

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$150.00

$150.00
$10.00

$10.00
$160.00
$20.00
$50.00

$230.00
$20.00

$20.00
$50.00

$50.00

$460.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$2.00
$5.00

$7.00
$0.00

$0.00
$100.00

$100.00

$107.00

SR

Hold
$150.00

$150.00
$10.00

$10.00
$160.00
$18.00
$45.00

$223.00
$20.00

$20.00
($50.00)

($50.00)

$353.00

ntOfSales
32.60

32.60
217

217
34.78
4.34
10.86

49.98
4.34

4.34
10.86

10.86

99.95

tedReturn

0.80

0.45

0.78
0.76
0.73

0.56

0.80

ightedAve
0.26

0.01

0.27
0.03
0.08

0.02

0.09

0.77



