7/24/2025

Spot Action Report SR

	<u>Wager Ty</u> BOTTOM S	<u>mOfNums</u> 40	<u>Sales</u> \$150.00	<u>Winners</u> \$0.00	<u>Hold</u> \$150.00	<u>ntOfSales</u> 32.60	<u>tedReturn</u> 0.80	<u>ightedAve</u> 0.26
BOTTOM S	<b>Totals:</b> MONEYBAL	4	<b>\$150.00</b> \$10.00	<b>\$0.00</b> \$0.00	<b>\$150.00</b> \$10.00	<b>32.60</b> 2.17	0.45	0.01
MONEYBAL	Totals:	7	\$10.00 \$10.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$10.00 \$10.00	2.17 2.17	0.45	0.01
	Regular	2	\$160.00	\$0.00	\$160.00	34.78	0.78	0.27
	Regular	3	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$18.00	4.34	0.76	0.03
	Regular	4	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$45.00	10.86	0.73	0.08
Regular	Totals:		\$230.00	\$7.00	\$223.00	49.98		
	SPOTLITE	4	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	4.34	0.56	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	4.34		
	TOP S	40	\$50.00	\$100.00	(\$50.00)	10.86	0.80	0.09
TOP S	Totals:		\$50.00	\$100.00	(\$50.00)	10.86		
Grand Totals			\$460.00	\$107.00	\$353.00	99.95		0.77